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2022 MY

Engine 2.5 L MPI 4 Cylinders 96 ps
Transmission 5 Speeds Manual
Dimension 5,455/1,750/2,095/ 2,810
Rear Deck Dimensions 3,400/ 1,650 / 355
Fuel economy (17.5KM /L)

Fuel Tank Capacity 45 L

Front Lighting Halogen
Rear Lighting Halogen
Steel Wheels 16" ( Front)
Steel Wheels 13" ( Rear)
Front Fog Lamps

Body Black Pack

Mud Guard

Leather Seats

Power Windows

Keyless Entry

USB Connection

Manual A/C

Manual Telescope Steering Wheel
Inside Rear View Mirror (Day & Nigh)

Front Airbags ( Driver , Passenger )

* Warranty: 2 Years / 50.000 km Which First
« Lifespan: Manufactory Warranty.

Basic Price
Admin Fees
VAT
Total Price

K4000

Specifications il sall

Exterior Features 4a il cilia) gal)

Interior Features 4dilal) cliul gall

72,600
1,450
11,003
85,053
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2022 MY

Engine 2.5 L MPI 4 Cylinders 96 ps
Transmission 5 Speeds Manual
Fuel economy (17.5KM /L)

Fuel Tank Capacity 45 L

Front Lighting Halogen
Rear Lighting Halogen
Steel Wheels 16" ( Front)
Steel Wheels 13" ( Rear)
Front Fog Lamps

Body Black Pack

Mud Guard

Leather Seats

Power Windows

Keyless Entry

USB Connection

Manual A/C

Manual Telescope Steering Wheel
Inside Rear View Mirror (Day & Nigh)

Front Airbags ( Driver , Passenger )

* Warranty: 2 Years / 50.000 km Which First
« Lifespan: Manufactory Warranty.

Basic Price
Admin Fees
VAT
Total Price

K4000

Specifications il sall

Exterior Features 4a il cilia) gal)

Interior Features 4dill) cliul gall

68,900
1,450
10,448
80,798
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